
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2015
Class MX Junior Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 114 KTM 20 20 - 22 - 25 15 -
114 18 22 - 25 - 22 - -

2 722 KTM 25 25 - 25 - 15 - -
722 22 25 - 22 - 25 - -

3 313 KTM 18 18 - 16 - 20 22 -
313 14 20 - 20 - 18 - -

189

184

166

Team
Sydow, Jeremy / GER/ Chemnitz
Falcon Motorsports
Haarup, Mikkel / DEN/ Silkeborg
KTM Kosak Racing Team
Polak, Petr / CZE/ Klatovy
MEFO Sport Racing Team
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313 14 20 20 18
4 11 KTM 16 15 - 20 - 22 14 -

11 11 14 - 18 - 20 - -
5 99 KTM 9 22 - 15 - - 25 -

99 25 16 - 6 - - - -
6 10 KTM 22 11 - 7 - - 12 -

10 20 9 - 16 - - - -
7 39 KTM 8 13 - 10 - 3 7 -

39 5 18 - 10 - 15 - -

150

118

97

89

MEFO Sport Racing Team
Hofer, Rene / AUT/ Alberndorf

HSF Logistics Motorsport
Florian, Lion / GER/ Erding

MSC Imbach / KINI KTM Junior Pro Team
Elzinga, Rick / NED/ Zenderen
Beursfoon KTM Youth Team
Dankers, Raivo / NED/ Heesch

MSC Freisinger BÄR39 5 18 - 10 - 15 - -
8 777 KTM 13 16 - 11 - 13 0 -

777 10 15 - 11 - 0 - -
9 4 KTM 0 - - 18 - 18 - -

4 7 - - 15 - 16 - -
10 914 KTM - - - 8 - 12 16 -

914 - - - 9 - 14 - -
11 101 HUSQVARNA 2 12 - 14 - 0 - -

101 9 13 - 8 - - - -

89

MSC Thurm e V

74

59

58

MSC Freisinger BÄR
Schwella, Eric / GER/ Felixsee

-
Falke, Laurenz / GER/ Waldsteinberg

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team
Stauffer, Marcel / AUT/ Nussdorf
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team
Utzinger, Ronny / SUI/ Bülach

101 9 13 - 8 - - - -
12 81 KTM 10 6 - 13 - - 0 -

81 3 10 - 14 - - - -
13 9 KTM 0 5 - 9 - 0 9 -

9 0 8 - 12 - 12 - -
14 572 KTM 7 7 - 0 - - 20 -

572 0 7 - 13 - - - -
15 457 KTM 15 10 - 0 - - - -

457 16 12

MSC Thurm e.V.
Meuwissen, Raf / NED/ St.Joost (L)

56

55

54

Falcon Motorsports
Pedersen, Rasmus / DEN/ Vejle

GPR Promo MX Team
Gödtner, Benedikt / GER/ Hennef

53

-
König, Hannes / GER/ Eberswalde
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e V457 16 12 - - - - - -

16 900 KTM 11 - - - - - 18 -
900 15 - - - - - - -

17 27 KTM 12 - - - - 16 8 -
27 0 - - - - 0 - -

18 412 KTM 6 14 - - - - - -
412 12 0 - - - - - -

19 161 KTM 0 8 - 0 - 14 5 -
161 1 2 2 0

32

32

44

36
MEFO Sport Racing Team
Rickert, Pit / GER/ Werl
Falcon Motorsports
Spranger, Kurt-Lennart / GER/ Glauchau

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.
Olsson, Filip / SWE/ Varberg
0
Stehlik, Daniel / CZE/ Praha 4

F l M t t161 1 2 - 2 - 0 - -
20 403 KAWASAKI 14 - - 12 - - - -

403 0 - - 5 - - - -
21 153 YAMAHA - 0 - - - 9 - -

153 - 11 - - - 9 - -
22 521 KTM 0 3 - 1 - 4 6 -

521 2 3 - 0 - 10 - -
23 155 HUSQVARNA 5 0 - - - - 13 -

32

31

29

29

27

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg / KTM GST Berlin
Schwarte, Max / NED/ Nijverdal

HFour-MX Raceland

Falcon Motorsports
Boegh Damm, Bastian / DEN/ Esbjerg V
Stabilo Kawasaki MX Team
Wolf, Flavio / SUI/ Neudorf

Kobbelt, Ben / GER/ Panketal

155 8 1 - - - - - -
24 173 KTM 4 - - - - 0 2 -

173 6 - - - - 11 - -
25 377 HUSQVARNA - - - - - 8 - -

377 - - - - - 13 - -
26 410 KTM 0 0 - 0 - 7 4 -

410 0 5 - 0 - 2 - -
27 182 KTM 0 0 - 0 - 0 11 -

16

27

23

21

Stichting Motorsportpromotie Oost Nederland/Pol Mo
Mausser, Maks / SLO/ Trbovlje
-

Junge, Lasse / DEN/ Grindsted
KTM Kosak Racing Team

18

Hiiemägi, Andreas / EST/ Tallinn
Kose AMK racing team
Thunecke, Max / GER/ Kalbe/M.

182 0 - - 0 - 5 - -
16

g ,
-
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2015
Class MX Junior Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 7 HUSQVARNA 1 - - 5 - 2 0 -
7 0 - - 0 - 8 - -

29 171 HUSQVARNA - 0 - 0 - 5 3 -
171 - 0 - 1 - 7 - -

30 497 KTM 0 - - - - - - -
497 13 - - - - - - -

16

13

HSV Wels

-
Schilcher, Tom / AUT/ Hartkirchen

Spies, Maximilian / GER/ Ortrand
Team

16

Nagy, Anton / SWE/ Vaxholm
MEFO Sport Racing Team
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497 13
31 484 KTM - 9 - - - - - -

484 - 4 - - - - - -
32 242 KAWASAKI - 0 - - - 11 - -

242 - 0 - - - 1 - -
33 45 HUSQVARNA 0 0 - 0 - 6 0 -

45 0 - - 0 - 6 - -
34 34 KTM 0 - - 6 - 0 0 -

34 0 - - 3 - 3 - -

13

12

12

12

MEFO Sport Racing Team
Tomas, Eric / ESP/ CARDEDEU
-
Kucherov, Nikita / RUS/ Balen
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Jungmann, Pascal / GER/ Wuppertal
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team
Schmid, Ruben / GER/ Schorndorf
KTM Kosak Racing Team34 0 - - 3 - 3 - -

35 55 KTM 0 0 - 2 - 1 - -
55 0 0 - 4 - 4 - -

36 15 KTM - 0 - 0 - 10 0 -
15 - 0 - 0 - 0 - -

37 411 KTM - - - - - - 10 -
411 - - - - - - - -

38 429 KTM - 2 - 0 - 0 - -
429 - 6 - 0 - - - -

11

10

8

10

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Jungkeit, Philipp / GER/ Unterwellenborn
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team

Nuoffer, Paul / GER/ Ammerbuch
KTM Kosak Racing Team
De Beer, Ryan / NED/ Made
Grizzly Racing JuniorTeam

Dusek, Adam / CZE/ Troubelice
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team

429 - 6 - 0 - - - -
39 65 KTM 0 0 - 0 - 0 - -

65 0 0 - 7 - 0 - -
40 141 KTM 0 0 - 4 - - - -

141 0 0 - 0 - - - -
41 5 SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - -

5 4 - - - - - - -
42 127 KTM 0 4 - - - - 0 -

127 0 0 0

4

4

7

4

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team
Raditsch, Mico / GER/ Euerbach
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Nordbayern
Söll, William / GER/ Frankenberg
-
Petersen, Marcus Rene / DEN/ Blommens
MEFO Sport Racing Team
Schneider, Niklas / GER/ Veilsdorf
ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team127 0 0 - - - 0 - -

43 80 KTM - - - 3 - 0 - -
80 - - - 0 - 0 - -

44 226 KTM 3 - - 0 - - - -
226 0 - - 0 - - - -

45 440 KTM - 1 - 0 - 0 - -
440 - 0 - - - 0 - -

46 421 KTM - 0 - - - 0 1 -
421 0 0

1

1

3

3
Gieler, John- Pascal / GER/ Wusterwitz
Falcon Motorsports

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team
Widmayer, Dennis / GER/ Esslingen
KTM Kosak Racing Team

Konrad, Robin / GER/ Rossbach
KTM K k R i T

Appelt, Marnique / GER/ Woltersdorf
MTA Motorsport

421 - 0 - - - 0 - -
1

KTM Kosak Racing Team
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